
Suburban Safari 200K

Permanent #88

Sumitted by: Paul Mathias

START/FINISH: Starbucks128th St./ 16th Ave South Surrey

  
D

is
t.

(c
u
m

.)

  
T

u
rn

  
D

ir
e
c
ti
o

n

Route Description

  
D

is
t.

(i
n

t.
)

0.0 START: Starbucks 128 St and 16th Ave, South Surrey

0.0 L S Starbucks at 128 Street and 16 Ave (South Surrey) 0.2

0.2 L E Marine Drive (White Rock) 7.8

8.0 CO E Two Roundabouts continue on 8 Avenue 7.5

15.5 R S 204th Street (Langley) 0.8

16.3 L E 4th Avenue 2.5

18.8 R S 216th Street 0.8

19.6 L E Zero Avenue X Highway 13 19.1

38.7 L N Townline Road (Abbotsford) 1.6

40.3 R E Huntington Rd 2.4

42.7 CONTROL #1 ESSO Convenience Station, North Side

42.7 R W Huntington Rd 4.0

46.7 R N Mt. Lehman Rd 11.5

58.2 L W Taylor 2.5

60.7 R N Satchell 1.6

62.3 L W McTavish 1.6

63.9 R N Graham/Lefeuvre Rd.  CAUTION: Steep, reduce speed 4.7

68.6 L W River Rd 1.7

70.3 L S 272nd 0.8

71.1 R W 88th Ave/River Rd/Mavis Ave. 8.0

79.1 CONTROL #2 Ft. Langley Choice

79.1 L W Billy Brown Rd (Fort Langley) 1.0

80.1 R W 96
th

 Ave. 0.3

80.4 BR W 96
th

/McKinnon Cres. 0.6

81.0 R N/W Allard Cres. 7.0

88.0 L S 208
th

 St. 1.7

89.7 R W 102b/White Ave. (Port Kells) 1.3

91.0 L S 201st St. 0.4

91.4 R W 101a Ave. 0.4

91.8 R N 199b St. 0.2

92.0 L W 101st/197th/98b Ave. 1.7

93.7 L S  192nd St. (Surrey) 0.1

93.8 R W Golden Ears Parkway Bike Path on South Side 3.8

97.6 CO W 176th: Return to 96th/ GE Parkway on North Side 1.6

99.2 R N/W 168
th

 St./102
nd

 Ave. 2.6

101.8 R N/W 161
st St.

/103rd Ave. 0.4

102.2 L S 160th St. 0.4

102.6 R W 100
th

 Ave. 1.6

104.2 R N 152nd St. 0.2

104.4 Starbucks on East Side approx. 101 Ave.

104.4 CONTROL #3: Starbucks

BL=BEAR LEFT  BR=BEAR RIGHT  ST=STRAIGHT CO=CONTINUE  T=TURN



104.4 R S Leave back of Starbucks through lane and Mall parking 0.2

104.6 R W 100th Ave 0.9

105.5 R N 148th St. 2.3

107.8 BL N/W Wallace Dr./Surrey Rd./King 1.9

109.7 BR W King/116th Ave/ 115th Ave 4.3

114.0 R N Bridgeview Rd 0.3

114.3 L W S. Fraser Way/River Rd (Delta) 14.8

129.1 L S/N McDonald Rd (68th)/60th Ave 3.5

132.6 L S 64th St 0.9

133.5 R S Bike Path on Right Side under Hwy #99 0.3

133.8 CO S 64th St (Ladner) 4.1

137.9 R W 34b Ave. 2.3

140.2 R N Arthur Dr. 2.7

142.9 L W 48th Ave

142.9 CONTROL #4 Arthur/48th Ave Choice
0.0

142.9 L W/S 48th Ave/ West Rd. 5.2

148.1 L S 34th St 1.4

149.5 L E 33A Ave 1.5

151.0 R S 41B St. 1.1

152.1 L E 27B Ave/ 28th Ave 2.0

154.1 R S 52nd St 3.3

157.4 R W 12th Ave (Tsawwassen) 0.8

158.2 L W/S English Bluff Rd. 2.3

160.5 L E 1st Ave 1.7

162.2 L N 56th St 2.2

164.4 R E 12th Ave 0.1

164.5 Petra's Coffee Shop North Side 0.0

164.5 CONTROL #5 Petra's Coffee Shop

164.5 R W Petra's Coffee Shop North Side/ 12th Ave 0.1

164.6 R N 56th St. (Get in middle lane to X Hwy 17) 2.8

167.4 R E 28th Ave 0.4

167.8 L N 57B St. 1.2

169.0 R E 34B Ave. 1.2

170.2 L N 64th St 0.2

170.4 R E 36th Ave 1.6

172.0 L N 72nd St. 2.4

174.4 R E Ladner Trunk Rd. (Ladner) 4.4

178.8 R E Hornby Dr. (at lights) 3.8

182.6 L N 112th St. 0.9

183.5 R E Ladner Trunk Rd./ Hwy #10 2.1

185.6 R S/E 120th St/ New McLellan Rd/ 56th St (Delta) 1.8

187.4 R S 125A St. 0.4

187.8 BL S/E Station St/ Colebrook Rd. 4.9

192.7 R SE King George Blvd. 3.0

195.7 R W Crescent Rd. (South Surrey) 4.5

200.2 L S 128th St 2.4

202.6 FINISH: Starbucks 128th St. & 16th Ave

BL=BEAR LEFT  BR=BEAR RIGHT  ST=STRAIGHT CO=CONTINUE  T=TURN


